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Kentucky Early Childhood Regional Training Centers








Anderson County RTC


210 Saffell Street


Lawrenceburg, KY 40342


(502) 839-2513 Fax: (502) 839-2516


� HYPERLINK "mailto:pamela.fox@anderson.kyschools.us" �pamela.fox@anderson.kyschools.us�


�
Pamela Fox, Director


Vacant, Early Childhood Specialist


Julie Goodpaster, Secretary


� HYPERLINK "mailto:julie.goodpaster@anderson.kyschools.us" �julie.goodpaster@anderson.kyschools.us�





� HYPERLINK "http://www.anderson.k12.ky.us/earlychildhoodrtc_home.aspx" �http://www.anderson.k12.ky.us/earlychildhoodrtc_home.aspx��
�
Ashland Independent RTC


1820 Hickman Street


Ashland, KY 41105


(606) 327-2706  Fax: (606) 327-2796


lisa.henson@ashland.kyschools.us


jessie.singleton@ashland.kyschools.us


�
Lisa Henson, Director   (extension 2727)


Vacant, Early Childhood Specialist (x 2729)


Jessie Singleton, Early Childhood Specialist  (x 2731)


Cheryl Salyer, Secretary  (x 2728)


� HYPERLINK "mailto:cheryl.salyer@ashland.kyschools.us" �cheryl.salyer@ashland.kyschools.us�





� HYPERLINK "http://www.ashland.kyschools.us/olc/page.aspx?id=8767&s=489" �http://www.ashland.kyschools.us/olc/page.aspx?id=8767&s=489��
�
Berea Independent RTC


116 Jane Street, PO Box 159


Berea, KY 40403


(859) 986-1929 or 800-343-2959


Fax: (859) 986-9532


� HYPERLINK "mailto:carol.brooks@berea.kyschools.us" ��carol.brooks@berea.kyschools.us�


� HYPERLINK "mailto:nancy.ping@berea.kyschools.us" �nancy.ping@berea.kyschools.us� 


�
Carol Brooks, Director


Nancy Ping, Early Childhood Specialist


Andrea Sargent, Secretary


� HYPERLINK "mailto:andrea.sargent@berea.kyschools.us" �andrea.sargent@berea.kyschools.us�





� HYPERLINK "http://www.bereartc.org/" �http://www.bereartc.org/�


�
�
Calloway County RTC


PO Box 1018


Murray, KY  42071


(270) 809-5316 or  5317 Fax: (270) 809-3084


� HYPERLINK "mailto:nlovett1@murraystate.edu" �nlovett1@murraystate.edu�


� HYPERLINK "mailto:kshaughnessy@murraystate.edu" �kshaughnessy@murraystate.edu�


�
Nancy Lovett, Director


Katie Williams, Early Childhood Specialist


Pat Murphy, Early Childhood Specialist


Britney Darnell, Observation Specialist/Secretary


� HYPERLINK "mailto:bdarnell2@murraystate.edu" �bdarnell2@murraystate.edu�





� HYPERLINK "http://beta.calloway.kyschools.us/rtc/" �http://beta.calloway.kyschools.us/rtc/��
�
Simpson County RTC


211 South Main, Suite 1B


Franklin, KY 42134


(270) 586- 2008 Fax: (270) 586-2809


� HYPERLINK "mailto:bill.porter@simpson.kyschools.us" �bill.porter@simpson.kyschools.us�


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Carissa.smith@simpson.kyschools.us" �nickipatton@msn.com�


� HYPERLINK "mailto:carla.brown@simpson.kyschools.us" �carla.brown@simpson.kyschools.us�


�
Bill Porter, Director


Nicki Patton Rowe, Early Childhood Specialist


Carla Brown, Early Childhood Specialist


Barbara Love, Bookkeeper


Carole Sindelar, Secretary


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Carole.sindelar@simpson.kyschools.us" �Carole.sindelar@simpson.kyschools.us�


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Barbara.love@simpson.kyschools.us" �Barbara.love@simpson.kyschools.us�


� HYPERLINK "http://www.simpson.kyschools.us/rtc" �http://www.simpson.kyschools.us/rtc�
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